12 Agustos 2005 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:17:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 BACKDRAFT(2) (IRE)

2 CANAL(4)

3 ARDAHAN(1) (IRE)
4 YESILYURTLUM(13)
5 TACHO(10) (IRE)
6 MYPEARL(3)

7 KAVTAY(12)

8 SEPTO(11)

9 ILYADA®)

10 PIMENTA()

11 HIZR@®)

12 TATAS)

13 BATUS(7)

Yas
5ydk

4yka
8yda
Syak
7yda
4ykk
4ydk
4ydk
5yda
4ydk
Byda
4yda

7yda

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1)15.700 &
1)1570 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TITUS LIVIUS (FR) - TOP THEREST (GB)

MUTAHD (USA) - MARALCAN
DANONG DISSIDENT (USA) - STAMNA (GB)
RVER SPECAL (USA) - HIRAZER

DOLPHN STREET (FR) - SHARNAZAD (IRE)
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - L'AIXOISE (FR)
GALETTO (FR) - DIAMOND LAKE (IRE)
MTOTO (GB) - ZEENEH (GB)

DOYOUN(IRE) - AUNTY PEGGY

MANILA (USA) - CESSY

DANDANAKAN - AYDINTAY

SEA HERO (USA) - SHOW TIVE |

BARBAR- RVER JEF (USA)

2)6.280 ¢
2)628 ¢

Jokey
G.OKER

Siklet
56,5

56 0.0ZTURK

58  SAKDI
525 |HKETMVE
54 YAKAGAC
545 H.SIMSEK
525 MTUMBUL
535 MKAYA

54 MGUNDUZELI

545 HKARATAS
525 YBILK
52 U.SADI

54 MAKYAWZ

IKILi(2/4) 7,25 4, SIRALI IKILi(2/4) 8,65 £, UCLU BAHIS(2/4/1) :5,91 t, 4. CIFTE(12/2) :10,35 ©

58 kg, 58 kg,

3)3.140 %

3)314 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii

A HEN. AKDOGAN U.YOGURTCU
ALA KARACA ALI GAY
MEL. ADALAR MGULIDE
ISM KOSAR ARAYDIN
ESR. AKDUMAN C.YILDIRIM
SAB. AKSEN YK.GURSOY
HAY. OZBEK ABEKTAS
KAYAKAYA N.ASLANSOY
HAS. ALTUNBAS HAS.ALTUNBAS
MER. ATMAN MMEHMET INAL
NAZ. GUVEN ARAYDIN
HUS. TURKARSLAN  ARAYDIN
SAL.ALTIN MAINCESOY

Derece

1.10.54

1.10.60

1.10.93

11117

1.11.20

1.11.23

1.11.30

1.11.35

1.11.44

1.11.52

1.11.61

1.12.63

1.12.71

Bursa Hipdromu (32. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)1570
4)157 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,60
4,85
4,40
3,10
7,35
9,65
48,20
6,80
16,20
5,65
14,95
21,00

10,95

13

1

11

12

1/2BOY

2BOY

1.5BOY

GGk HP
81

70
82
69
73
65
40
80
55
89
82
51

78



